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The laws that determine the legality of this product change constantly. It is the responsibility of the buyer to determ ne wh ch ploducts are Iegal in any given area,

Payouts with either a ticket count exceeding 4,000 or a prize payout less than 65% are not avail I
Mississippi or Louisiana. The single prize payout maximurm is $500 in LA/MS, $2000 in Pﬂ and $1,000 |n VA.




MASTER DISASTER

1WMD
4000 Tickets
Total Seal Value
1@%$500
Prize Board
4 Seal Winners
4 Seal Winners
14 Seal Winners
Total Seatl Value
Instant Winners
15 Instant Winners
15 Instant Winners
66 instant Winners
867 Instant Winners
67 Instant Winners

TOTAL PAYOUT
iDEAL PROFIT

PAYOQUT %
PROFIT %
WIN RATIO

4 Prize Board / 1 Beal Per Case

RICHMAN’S GAME

1TWRMG
$1.00 $4,000.00
$500.00 $500.00
$250.00 $1,000.00
$100.00 $400.00
$50.00 $700.00
$2,100.00
$5.00 $75.00
$2.00 $30.00
$1.00 $66.00
$1.00 %67.00
$1.00 $67.00

$2,905.00

$1,095.00
T2.6%
27.4%
15.8

MASTER DISASTER

RICHMAN’S GAME

TWMDLS
4000 Tickets
Total Seal Value
1@%500
Prize Board
4 Seal Winners
4 Seal Winners
14 Seal Winners
Total Seal Value
Instant Winners
15 Instant Winners
15 Instant Winners
66 Instant Winners
&7 Instant Winners
67 Instant Winners

TOTAL PAYOUT
IBEAL PROFIT

PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
WIN RATIO

1 Prize Board / 1 Deal Per Case

1WRMGLS
$1.00 $4,000.00
$500.00 $500.00
$250.00 %1,000.00
$100.00 $400.00
$50.00 $700.00
$2,100.00
$5.00 $75.00
$2.00 $30.00
$1.00 $66.00
$1.00 567.00
$1.00 $67.00

%2,905.00

$1,095.00
72.6%
27.4%
15.8




