

For new and up-to-date product information visit us at www.jarodo.com! 2016

MASTER DISASTER		RICHMAN'S GAME	
	1WMD	1WRMG	
4000	Tickets	\$1.00	\$4,000.00
	Total Seal Value	\$500.00	\$500.00
	1@\$500		
	Prize Board		
4	Seal Winners	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
4	Seal Winners	\$100.00	\$400.00
14	Seal Winners	\$50.00	\$700.00
	Total Seal Value		\$2,100.00
	Instant Winners		
15	Instant Winners	\$5.00	\$75.00
15	Instant Winners	\$2.00	\$30.00
66	Instant Winners	\$1.00	\$66.00
67	Instant Winners	\$1,00	\$67.00
67	Instant Winners	\$1.00	\$67.00
TOTAL P	AYOUT		\$2,905.00
IDEAL PROFIT			\$1,095.00
PAYOUT	%		72.6%
PROFIT 9	/o		27.4%
WIN RAT			15.8
	• •	/ 1 Deal Per Case	

MA	STER DISASTER 1WMDLS	RICHMAN'S GA 1WRMGL:		
4000	Tickets	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	
	Total Seal Value	\$500.00	\$500.00	
	1@\$500			
	Prize Board			
4	Seal Winners	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	
4	Seal Winners	\$100.00	\$400.00	
14	Seal Winners	\$50.00	\$700.00	
	Total Seal Value		\$2,100.00	
ļ	Instant Winners			
15	Instant Winners	\$5.00	\$75.00	
15	Instant Winners	\$2.00	\$30.00	
66	Instant Winners	\$1.00	\$66.00	
67	Instant Winners	\$1.00	\$67.00	
67	Instant Winners	\$1.00	\$67.00	
TOTAL PA	AYOUT		52,905.00	
IDEAL PR	ROFIT		\$1,095.00	
PAYOUT	%		72.6%	
PROFIT %			27.4%	
WIN RAT	10		15.8	
1 Prize Board / 1 Deal Per Case				